Admn. Office :
41/2296, Veekshanam Road,
Cochin - 682 018,
Phone : 2368022, 2373892
E-mail : watts@wattselectronics.in
LOW OHM METAL ALLOY CHIP RESISTOR
INTRODUCTION:

7.0 ~120 0.5~200
SPECIFICATIONS: Cont.
EXPLANATION OF ORDERING CODE
LR         2512     -       2                 1                    R001                 F               4
Type Number of
Terminals
Rated
Power
Resistance
(4~6 Digits) Tolerance
LR:
Low Ohm
Metal Alloy
Chip Resistor
0805
1206
2010
2512
2725
2728
4527
4527S
2: 2 terminals
C=0.5W
1=1.0W
A=1.5W
2=2.0W
3=3.0W
B=3.5W
4=4.0W
5=5.0W
EX:
R001   =   1m Ω
R010   =  10m Ω
R100   = 100m Ω
R00025 = 0.25m Ω
D=± 0.5%
F=± 1.0%
G=± 2.0%
J=± 5.0%
A=500pcs
1=1,000pcs
2=2,000pcs
4=4,000pcs
Size (inch) Packaging
-55~170°C
DIMENSIONS:
L
W
H
T1
L
W
T2
T1
H
W
1206 / 2010 / 2512 / 2725 / 2728 4527 / 4527S 0805
Type
Maximum
Power
Rating
(Watts)
Resistance
Range (m Ω )
Dimensions - in inches (millimeters)
L  W H T1  T2
LR1206
0.5 & 1.0
0.3
0.126±0.010